CAPACITIVE LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
FOR LIQUIDS
LE
VE
L
TR
A
N

TEL. :  (36-1 )  889-0100 ▪  FAX:  (36-1)  889-0200
  E-mail :  sales@nivelco.com   http:/ /www.nivelco.com
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter+display B
High temperature
transmitter (2) H
High temperature
transmitter+display (2) P
NIVOCAP capacitive level transmitters
 (1) �The order code of an Ex version should
end in „Ex”
 (2) �Not available in Ex version
 (3) �Special process connections are available
on request, e.g.: TRICLAMP, sanitary
Process connection Code
1 ½” BSP A
1 ½” NPT D
1” BSP F
1” NPT E
NIVOCAP reference probes for capacitive rod probes
Probe type Code
Coaxial (4) F
Rod, fully insulated (5) R
Rod, partially insulated (5) P
Standard / Material Code
DIN/1.0037 (A283) 1
DIN/1.4571 (316Ti) 2
DIN/PP 3
DIN/1.0037 (A283)+PTFE 4
ANSI/1.0037 (A283) 5
ANSI/1.4571 (316Ti) 6
ANSI/PP 7
ANSI/1.0037 (A283)+PTFE 8
Flanges
 (4) �Only with 1 ½" process connection
 (5) �Only with 1" process connection
Housing Code
Aluminium 2
Plastic 3 Output / Ex Code
4-20 mA 2
4-20 mA + HART 4
4-20 mA / Ex ia 6
4-20 mA +HART / Ex ia 8
Pressure Code
PN16/150 psi 1
PN25/300 psi 2
PN40/600 psi 3
ACCESSORIES
Size
Code
DIN ANSI
DN50 2” 0
DN65 2 ½” 1
DN80 3” 2
DN100 4” 3
Other accessories Order Code
Plug-in display module SAP-202
Counterweight for cable probe CTK-103-0M-400-01
Multichannel process controller and display unit MultiCONT P-200
24V DC power supply module, DIN rail mountable NIPOWER PPK-331
Intrinsically safe isolator power supply module, DIN rail mountable UNICONT PGK-301 Ex
HART-USB/RS485 modem for remote programming with PC, DIN rail mountable UNICOMM SAK-305
HART-USB modem for remoteprogramming with PC UNICOMM SAT-304
EView2 configuration software for remote programming with PC FREE download!
MFT- -
Instrument connection Code
1” BSP 2
1” NPT 5
1 ½” BSP 7
1 ½” NPT 8
Code Probe length Code
0 0 m 0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
•
•
•
•
•
•
0.9 m 9
NIVOCAP    C -1
Probe Code
Pr